
QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - HINTERLAND FIELD ARCHERS

15TH & 16TH APRIL 2023

Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Matt  McDougall 98 106 103 103 92 502

2 Dan  Wear 98 98 89 98 97 480

3 Remi  Hagge 100 91 100 70 94 455

4 Simone  Blenkin 88 97 93 77 100 455

5 Leigh  Shevill 88 97 94 73 90 442

6 Simon  Kean-Hammerson 90 76 80 95 90 431

1 Will  Bristow 99 92 100 96 94 481

2 Rhys  Aizlewood 97 90 103 92 94 476

3 Scott  Martin 95 102 94 99 84 474

4 Ray  Knight 99 98 85 97 93 472

5 Troy  Carter 79 99 98 89 94 459

6 Jason  Sleep 88 82 78 88 90 426

7 Jaxson  Terra 87 86 83 86 83 425

8 John  Lee 74 81 77 77 76 385

9 Ben  Jenkinson 59 80 91 55 70 355

1 Andrea  McFarlane 101 97 89 92 105 484

2 Jessica  Sutton 82 91 89 88 85 435

1 Brian  McFarlane 98 98 102 98 93 489

2 Chris  Smith 97 89 93 98 101 478

3 Ian  Ferguson 80 99 94 98 93 464

4 Steven  Bartley 91 86 85 88 91 441

5 Andrew  Daw 87 90 79 93 90 439

6 Lionel  Taylor 82 86 95 87 84 434

7 Zoltan  Gabor 72 92 87 90 87 428

8 Colin  Little 87 82 58 75 65 367

9 Stuart  Dean 59 64 78 72 77 350

10 Tony  Ellison 88 105 82 0 0 275

11 Kenneth  Peck 67 79 44 0 0 190

1 Ian  Brown 86 89 79 91 88 433

2 Richard  Smedley 83 70 81 90 73 397

3 Kerry  Bridge 82 76 43 0 0 201

4 Darryl  Bulger 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Dylan  Butt 106 100 105 97 101 509

2 Kybor  Garner 100 91 105 102 103 501

3 Scott  Brice 99 99 99 99 100 496

4 Tibor  Semetka 89 88 89 96 79 441

5 Neal  Thackeray 80 97 81 86 76 420

6 Lisa  Daw 77 91 77 89 84 418

7 Aaron  Carroll 44 63 69 68 64 308

8 Paul  Thomas 18 70 64 81 75 308

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +

KC - Known Class

PLATINUM 
SPONSORS
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SILVER 
SPONSORS



QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - HINTERLAND FIELD ARCHERS

15TH & 16TH APRIL 2023

Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Michael  Rule 95 101 102 83 98 479

2 Ryan  Fabian 88 91 96 102 91 468

3 Steven  Carvolth 97 83 80 94 88 442

4 Brenton  Addington 88 83 86 95 85 437

5 Justin  Herbohn 91 85 88 86 84 434

6 Michael  Lehrmann 56 68 86 75 56 341

1 Rae  Mutze 87 91 95 95 84 452

2 Sophie  Godden 73 91 70 82 84 400

3 Leah ann  Rouse 38 74 76 77 74 339

1 Josh  McEwan 99 80 95 93 96 463

2 David  Cummings 95 97 91 88 85 456

3 Peter  Idskes 86 88 94 92 95 455

4 Dane  I'Dell 93 95 95 84 83 450

5 Austin  Holmes 87 93 93 90 80 443

6 Alan  Rutherford 87 78 84 91 87 427

7 Shaun  Fitzpatrick 73 91 90 86 75 415

1 Danny  Oostenbrink 100 98 102 78 99 477

2 Christian  Lang 87 95 93 97 103 475

3 Kenny  Riddle 91 90 98 91 101 471

4 Rodney  Zinn 87 95 89 89 88 448

5 Paul  McGowan 82 92 94 85 89 442

6 Steven  Vamplew 87 101 86 84 84 442

7 Nathan  Butterfield 90 92 76 88 94 440

8 Andrew  Ferguson 80 88 88 100 83 439

9 Jake  I'Dell 78 89 94 82 91 434

10 Darren  Jones 63 96 83 81 84 407

11 Luca  Modica 74 82 73 92 72 393

12 Matthew  Jones 85 64 79 89 64 381

13 Sean  Weiser 44 48 43 62 66 263

1 Elizabeth  Randle 100 103 105 103 94 505

2 Kui  Moffit 74 70 92 63 88 387

1 Scott  Batchelor 102 96 99 101 98 496

2 Kynan  Bates 87 90 81 94 80 432

1 Dwayne  Callon 86 77 83 93 96 435

2 Daniel  Ey 84 75 77 82 76 394

3 David  Codrington 72 65 49 63 72 321

4 Al  Skinner 77 63 55 63 40 298

5 Andrew  Codrington 54 68 43 60 58 283

1 Mark  Angel 82 66 90 87 72 397

1 Richard  Vranesic 66 44 89 72 83 354

2 Jonathan  Allott 62 70 78 39 54 303

3 David  Thompson 30 44 41 48 56 219

CU - Compound Unaided

RU - Recurve Unaided

BF - Bowhunter Fingers

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

HC - Hunter Class

FHC - Female Hunter Class

KHC - Known Hunter Class
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QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - HINTERLAND FIELD ARCHERS

15TH & 16TH APRIL 2023

Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Taj  Kingsmill 82 78 78 69 88 395

2 Ryan  Burke 82 88 52 73 75 370

3 Greg  Fowler 71 53 76 75 80 355

4 Rod  Cronin 81 73 59 86 54 353

5 Wayne  Lanesbury 60 75 52 72 66 325

6 Richard  Kingsmill 62 57 64 64 65 312

7 Stacia  Pomare 53 58 49 78 57 295

8 Caspian  Vranesic 28 51 55 43 69 246

9 Kate  Marshall 57 38 48 59 43 245

10 Alex  Allott 38 62 31 31 38 200

11 Malcolm  Newton 60 49 54 0 0 163

12 Darryn  Kennedy 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Beth  Allott 67 58 59 57 49 290

1 Hayden  Jones 79 89 84 67 88 407

2 Jacob  Ferguson 23 35 35 43 28 164

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

1 Leo  Ey 88 92 92 91 95 458

2 Jett  Farthing 59 85 73 79 83 379

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

1 Tess  Codrington 95 101 91 87 102 476

2 Larissa  Pirlo 87 91 98 96 94 466

1 Patrick  Moloney 67 67 70 64 61 329

2 Jordan  Thompson 23 38 30 50 40 181

1 Lewis  Batchelor 75 65 51 83 57 331

2 Che  Thompson-Addington 51 0 0 48 10 109

1 Orlando  Tolnai 20 25 20 38 36 139

2 Khan  Bullock 28 28 0 15 10 81

1 Preeya  Bristow 86 76 85 70 80 397

2 Delphine  Ferrand 36 28 31 54 46 195

3 Elizabeth  Codrington 10 15 25 5 20 75

1 Ruby  Ferguson 28 64 0 64 43 199

  

  Ruby Ferguson

Jett Farthing

TRAD - Traditional

LB - Longbow

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

CUBU 8 - 11 - Cub Unaided 8 - 11 years

CUBF 8 - 12  - Cub Female 8 -12 years

CUBF 8 - 12  - Cub Female 8 -12 years

100's 

Christian Lang
Elizabeth Randle
Dylan Butt

HC
FHC
KC

X    1
X    1
X    2

200's

Matt McDougall SP X    1

Cub Voucher Winner

Youth Voucher Winner
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QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - HINTERLAND FIELD ARCHERS

15TH & 16TH APRIL 2023

Club Teams Open Teams

Ipswich Red Hot Chilli Archers

Simone Blenkin 
Remi Hagge    
Justin Herbohn
Scott Martin    

SP
SP
MBR
MBO

455
455
434
474

TOTAL   1384
Caboolture

Steven Bartley
Steven Carvolth
Ryan Fabian
Rae Mutz

MSR
MBR
MBR
FBR

441
442
468
452

TOTAL   1362

Hinterland 11's

Brenton Addington
Kerry Bridge
Jett Farthing
Steven Vamplew

MBR
SMC
YMR 15-17
HC

437
201
379
442

TOTAL   1258 

Venom Archery

Rhys Aizlewood
Josh McEwan
Kenny Riddle

MBO
AHC
HC

476
463
471

TOTAL   1410

Native Hunting Gear

Ian Ferguson
Chris Smith
Dan Wear

MSR
MSR
SP

464
478
480

TOTAL   1422

Elizabeth Randle
Matt McDougall
Brian McFarlane
Andrea McFarlane
Will Bristow
Dan Wear
Michael Rule
Chris Smith
Rhys Aizlewood
Christian Lang

FHC
SP
MSR
FBO
MBO
SP
MBR
MSR
MBO
HC

WINNER

Mark Angel
Greg Fowler
Richard Vranesic
Rod Cronin
Wayne Lanesbury
Jonathan Allott
Stacia Pomare
Beth Allott
Caspian Vranesic
Alex Allott

CU
TRAD
RU
TRAD
TRAD
RU
TRAD
LB
TRAD
TRAD

WINNER

Aided Top 10 Unaided Top 10
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